
．1, 一，
面I_ ZYH\ZYHC\DH Series 

远红外电焊烘干箱
FAR-INFRARED ELECTIIODE DRYING CABINE泄堕）

采用远红外辐射加热，温度数字显示，最高温度500'C，内腔及分层抽屉均采用不锈钢结构，具有自动
控温，定时烘干等功能。DH-02、zyHC系列另设焊条保温贮藏箱，既烘干又保温，提高设备周转利用率·
是焊材库及施工现场必备的烘干设备．

Far-infrared radiation heating is adopted. Digimatic display of temperature and time. Stainless steel 
s如cture Is adopted by both inner cavity and decked-drawers to maintain automatic temperature controlling 
『egular drying and insulating and to enhance the turnover availability rate of the equipment tt also absoultely 
necessary drying equipment for welding mater ials warehouse and construction sttes. 

控温时间Temp.time 1-999分／min 温度指示等级0.5-1.0

＝＝．七�：：三

ZYH-10 

DH-60-2 

ZYHC-20 DH-500-2 

型号 情人电压 1!1定功军 ｀畜温度 焊条容旦 谥员均匀性 焊条长度 机身外形R寸 悍条存权形式 II 备注
邸el In凶Voltage Rated P哼 Max.Temperature Eleclrode Capacity Eve芦 of Elecirode Le叩External Dimension Electrodestorage Weight Rema临Temperature (LXWXH) way 
l伦10 AC220V/50Hz 1.2KW 500'C 10kg 士 10'C 450mm 31X46X88cm 托盘(Tray) 41kg 
泄10 AC220V/50Hz 1．邸 500'C 10kg :I加 450mm 62X77X如 54kg
ZVll-20 AC220V／部 2，邓 500'C 20kg :I10'C 450mm 80X44X82an 78kg 
归 AC220V/50Hz 3KW 500'C 30kg t 10'C 450mm 80X52X100cm 108kg 

l 
加-40 AC220V/50Hz 3KW 500'C 40kg i 10'C 450mm 80X52X105an 115kg 
皿切 AC220V/50Hz 3．邸 500'C 60kg 士10'C 450mm 80X62X105cm 拽且式 口
lYl\-100 AC220V/50Hz 7.2� 500'C 1晌 :t10'C 450mm 80X62X14如 Drawertype 165kg 
皿20 AC220V/50Hz 3，邓 500'C 20kg :I10'C 450mm 80X44X108an 口
皿划 AC220V/50Hz 3.8KW 500'C 30kg 土 10'C 450mm 80X52X133an 已竺＿
沺 AC220V/50Hz 3邸 500'C 40kg :I10'C 450mm 80X52X138cm 己
皿劫 AC220V/50Hz 4.6KW 500'C 60kg 土 10'C 450mm 80X62X1如

已空＿
rote-100 AC380V/50Hz 7.2KW 500'C 晌 士 10'C 450mm 101X77X143an 29acg 得贮舅付

ZVHC-150 AC380V/50Hz 7.2彻 500'C 1欢g :I10'C 450mm 100XT7X143an 钰式Stack妒劝(0 W
Co
心
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i
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DH热2 AC380V/50Hz 3，邸 500'C 60kg 士10'C 450mm 96加37叩 愤且式 旦
DH-100-2 AC380V/50Hz 7.21/Y/ 500'C 1晌 士10'C 450mm 101劝X143an Drawer type 纽g
DH-200-2 AC380V/50Hz 7.2t<YI 500'C 磁g :I10'C 450mm 叩7X143cm 口
DH-500-2 AC380V/50Hz 9KW 500'C 娴q 士10'C 450mm 140劝X17妇 砐o
OH-500f AC380V/50Hz 9'f.:>N 500'C 嫌g 士10'C 450mm 140X120X180cm 归 晌 黜诅戏
DH-1000 AC380V/50Hz 13.5劝 500'C 1000kg :I10'C 700nvn 170X80X220an 泣1ype 7吹 归皿
OH-lOI戏 AC380V/50Hz 13.5� 劝'C 1000kg 士 10'C 700mm 170X80X220an 7晒
DH-3000 AC380V/50Hz 24KW 500'C 3000kg :I10'C 700mm 340X95X2如 1400kg

谝·
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DH-100-2 

碑砸3

DH-1000. DH-1000F 

DH-500F 

ZYHC-100 



Ld金灿F田 E U RO P E TY P E 

电焊条烘干箱（炉）
ELECTRODE DRYER OVEN 

＂用不锈钢电加热，最高温度500.c
� 胆和可移动托盘(F3/F3V 3只、F6/F6V 6只、E9/f.9V 9只）
�温度数字显示，具有自动控制温度和定时烘干笠沔熊·
•F 3 V、F6V、F9V型配备通风系统，增强在炉腔的父飞流通。容易散热、炉温均匀。
�炉门重锁结构安全。
• stainless steel electric heating, the maximum temperatu『e of 500 ·c
• liner and removable tray (F3/F3V 3, F6/F6V 6, F9/F9V 9) 
• digital temperature dlsplay, with automatic temperatu『e control and timing drying function.
• F3V, F6V, F9V equipped with a ventllatlon system, enhancement In the furnace chamber a|『

Ci『culation. Easy to heat, the furnace temperatu『e uniformity . 
.6.dOO『lock structure safety. 

F3 

MOD.F6 F6V 

型号 MODEL 
容昼 CAPACITY 
加热管 NO OF HEATING ELEMENTS 
溫度 TEMPERATURE 
功率 POWER 
电压 VOLTAGE 
内部尺寸 INTERNAL SIZES 
外型尺寸 EXTERNAL SIZES 
自重 WEIGHT 
包装尺寸 PACKAGING DIMS 
运输重昼 GROSS WEIGHT 

MOD.F3 F3V 

型号 MODEL F3 | F3V 
容虽 CAPACITY 203 KG/450MM Electrodes 
加热管 NO OF HEATING ELEMENTS 3 
温度
功率

l 
电压

l 
内部尺寸
外型尺寸
自重
包装尺寸
运输重昼

F6 | F6V 
404KG/450MM Electrodes 

6 
50'e-500'C 

9KW | 94KW 
380V/50/60Hz 3相

560X740X980 
800X880X 1480 

200KG 
900X900X 1500 

215KG | 219KG 

TEMPERATURE 5o·c-5oo飞
POWER 4 5KW | 47KW 

VOLTAGE 380V/50/60Hz 3相
INTERNAL SIZES 560X740X560 

EXTERNAL SIZES 880X880X 1030 
WEIGHT 140KG 

PACKAGING DIMS 900X900X 1050 
GROSS WEIGHT 150KG | 154KG 

F3V、F6V、F9V
带有风扇的通风系统＜增强空气流通在烤
箱室的热扩散均匀＞
< ventilation system with fan to enhance air 
circulation in the baking Box room thermal 
diffusion uniform> 

F6 F6V ＿ 

骡
MOD.F9/F9V 
型号 MODEL F9 | F9V 

F10 

容昼 CAPACITY 606 KG/450MM electrodes 
加热管 NO OF HEATING ELEMENTS 9 
温度 TEMPERATURE 500-C 
功率 POWER 135KW | 138KW 
电压 VOLTAGE 380V/50/60Hz 3相
内部尺寸 INTERNAL SIZES 560X740X1430 F15 F8 

外型尺寸 EXTERNAL SIZES 800X880X 1880 
l 型号 MODEL F8 F15 F10 

自重 WEIGHT 266KG 
l 容昼 CAPACITY 8KG 15KG 10KG 

包装尺寸 PACKAGING DIMS 900X900X1900 温度 TEMPERATURE 50-C-200它 5o·c-3oo飞
运输重昼 GROSS WEIGHT 280KG | 284KG 电压 VOLTAGE AC 220V 

功率 POWER 238W 350W 500W 
l 

焊条长度 ELECTRODE LENGTH 450MM 
l 

内部尺寸 INTERNAL SIZES 75X75X470 105X105X470 85X150X470 
F9 外型尺寸 EXTERNAL SIZES 145X185X630 180X220X610 260X226X570 

自蔓 WEIGHT 6KG 9KG 10 3KG 



1 配呾；b 1 DZH 、 DHE Series 

电焊条烘干箱
ELECTRODE DRYER OVEN 可配温度记录仪

Can be equipped with temperature recorder 

1 5O °C-3OO °C | 

DHZ-100 

DHZ-200 

DHZ-300 

DHZ-500 

♦50°C-300°C采用电加热譬分霪加热50°C-500°C采用远红外辐射板分层加热
♦50°C-300°C内胆镶锌板材料 50°C-500°C内胆不锈钢材料
♦自动控制温度
♦可放多种规格焊条
♦纣C如heating by electric heating tube纣C如heating by fa已nfrared radiant panel 
♦50'C-沁inner-liner of zinc plated material 纣C邱inner-liner of stainless steel material 
♦Automatic temperature control 
♦Place welding rods of many specifications 

l.

，

 

耋号 坎心 DHE-50 I DHE-100 I DHZ-100 I DHZ-200 I DHZ--'lOO I DHZ-500 DHZ-2008 I DHZ-4008 
焊彖寥量 印女心．O仅改, I 50KG I 100KG I 100KG I 200KG I 300KG I 500KG I 200KG I 400KG 
最长焊条长虞 口J心匡中 450rm, ) 450MM 

输入龟压 l中＂｀叩 AC 220V OR 380V I AC380V/415V I AC380V/415V I AC380V/415V I AC380V/415V 
功辜 氏叩' 3KW I 4.5KW I 4.8邸 6KW I 9曲 14.4邸 6KW I 12KW 
最盲温襄 山义r....,..... I SO'C-SOO'c I SO'C-3oo'C I so•c-soo•c 
内星尺寸(rm,) Inners如e (lxWxHJ I 4 00x470x5401 400x4 70x900 书Ox500x510 I 500x530x 1030 Im•幼x1030x四）如心知怒x(4富）纽X踞X1035鸾X1060X1035
外逗尺寸(rm,) o..r,”也礼,W,H) I 570x730x810I 570x730x1290I nox780x1080I 885•780•!350 I 1385叮切叮350 I I的o• 780 • 1718 1aoox的0X1扔Ol800X1510X135 0
畜量 Nel Weig hi I 91 .4KG I 125.1KG I 130KG I 179.5KG I 265KG I 379.5KG I 240KG I 440KG 
袖屠屋傲 Numb.roldr.w.. 3 I 6 9 I 18 I 20 I 9 I 18 
不．铜电醮管动事分寡 上昙，，从I／烽
压～咖心心n..-～耐 上屡111/N 上屋1.51(W 上层0肚r:N/2条 上层1烟／2条 上ll!i/茂t．汀／冷 上.,邸／2 上瞿1tl/N/4
山4也旧`,"＇u归 中层 1tl/N 中层1.51(W 中屠0脱r:N/2条 中屋111/N/2条 中11[I／峰I ．如l／峰

Hl,B!i/峰 中屡1tl/N/2 中层1tl/N/4
熄红外瞩射蟆噙聿分害 下II肌～喊一“妇＂呵 下屋 1曲 下屡i.51(W 下屡0B邓／2条 下屡111/N/2条 下ll(i/峰f,5('j／湟 下厦1邸／2 下履1邸／4
.... 凸晌” “”，从I/峰
包蔓尺寸(mm) o.事“Slze(l.xWxH) I 700x880x1030) 700xBOOx1420) 920x850x1120) 1000x850x1450) 1450x840x1450) 1700x900x1820)900X的0X1450)900X1610X1�
毛量 GrossWeighl I 110KG I 105KG I 155KG 为9KG I 315KG I 530KG I 280KG I 500KG 

| 50 °C-5OO °C |

DHE-50 DHE-100 

DHZ-200B ＿ DHZ-400 
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,I AF Se「ies

电焊条干燥恒温箱
ELECTRODE DRYER OVEN 

♦内胆不锈钢材料

♦不锈钢电加热管加热

♦stainless steel material 
♦Heating with stainless steel electric heating tube 

AF-200 

型号 Model AF-50 | AF-50S AF-100 | AF100S AF-1,0 | AF-150S 

上最长容焊量条长度
Elect心0晔戊y 50KG 100KG 150KG 
Electrode length 450MM 450MM 450MM 

心功率－电压
Input Voltage 240V/380V 240V/380V 240V/380V 

Power 2400W 2400W 3000W 
工作温度 Work Tom四at叩 50'C-350'C SO'C-350'C 50'C-350'C 
内腔分格数 Number of chamber 3 3 4 
内腔尺寸(mm) Inner size 270 X 305 X 530 360X435X530 370 X 635 X 530 

卢重量型
尺寸(mm) OverallSize(Lx

:W;: 叩”
435X635X720 525X800X720 535X905X720 

63KG 85KG 104KG 

皿必I AM series 
The

温
rm

度
om

表
ete『1DigItal 

数
Di

显
spl

表
ay Table 

温度 表
1 

数 显表
T hermometer Digital Display Table 

温度 表 1 数 显表
Thermometer DiQital Display Table 

电焊条干燥恒温箱
ELECTRODE DRYER OVEN 

A M-3500 

AM-3000 

♦内胆镜锌板或不锈钢材料 ♦ Inner chamber with zinc plaled or stainless sleel material 
♦不锈钢电加热管加热 ♦ Heat ing with stainless steel electr ic heating tube 

Mo匈 AM-3000 

AM-4500 内腔尺寸{mm)
外型尺寸{mm)
重量

Eleelrode C书仅mity
Electrode length 

lnputV氓叩
P~ | 12OOW | 1400W 

W呻Tempera缸e
Number of chamber 10 10 

lnne「size I 270•叮0x550 1360x360x550 
O叩ISlze(LxWxH) I 460x438x732 I 550x530x732 

Weight 25kg 32kg 

AF-300S 

AF-200 AF-300S 
200KG 300KG 
450MM 450MM 

2-40V/380V 240V/380V 
'4800W 

50'C-350'C 50°C-350.c 
5 10 

380 X 540 X 780 635X840X530 
540X720X1145 1015X1030X720 

110KG 180KG 
数 显表 数 显表

Digital Display Table Diaital Display Table 

AM4500 

AM-3500 AM-4000 AM-4500 

350LBS 160KG 450LBS 204KG 750LBS 340KG 
500mm 

AC 110V OR 220V 

2400W 2000W 

对C-250'C

18 6 

500x知x550 500 X 480 X 550 650x邸x550

745x656x茂 745x656x芯 895 X 803 X 732 
58 5kg 础g 78.5kg 

AMS-2000 

120l.BS 55KG 

1400W 

50'C-400'C 

10 

260X260X550 

540X720X510 

56KG 
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松I Aust 「alian Type S Series 

电焊气l烘干炉保温筒（干燥器）
ELECTRODE.FLUX、DRYER OVEN、WELDING ROD DRYER皿

ELECTRODE OVEN 
S-150H

焊剂烘干炉
FLUX OVEN 

PORTABLE ROD OVEN 

S-9F

♦内胆不锈钢材料

♦不锈钢电加热管加热

型号 Model S-150H I S-150S S-200 S-120E 
l 

焊条 、 焊剂容量 Electrpde. Flux Capacity 130KG 200KG 120KG 
最长爆条长度 Electrpd e Length 450MM 

输入电压 l"咄VOi叩 AC 220V/240V 220-240V 

功辜 Pc,的 3000W 3600W 3000W 
工作温度 W叩Tetr心f出ure 50'C．400'C 50'C-350'C 

内腔尺寸(mm) Size of inner chambe「 490X470X470 490X 470X610 480X470X700 

外型尺寸(mm) 。四raJ1SI硐LxWxH) 680X720X950 680X720X1085 600X600X 1300 
重量 Weight 79KG 89KG 90KG 

,
覂

＿＿l

■ 

♦Inner chamber with zinc plated or stainless steel material

♦Heating with stainless steel electric heating tube

S-12S
S-12F

l11号 M叩l S-12F | S-12S S-5F S-9F S-SV S-5VIT 

爆条容量 Electrode Capacity 14KG 5KG 10KG 5KG 5KG 

输入电压 Input Voltage AC 220V/240V AC220V/240VOR 110V/120V 

功 辜 Power 700W 500W 

最高温度 Max. temperature 50-300'C 50-180它 50-200'C 50-200'C 
l 

最长爆条长度丐＂阿臧毗归叫 450MM 450MM 

内腔尺寸( MM) ChamberSize 120X 150X475MM 4>85X470H 心110X470H 中85X470H 4>85X470H 

外型尺寸Ov”.IISIz.(LxWxH) 220X 330X61 OMM 590X 180X220MM 585X220X250MM 中250X470MM <1>250X470MM 

重量 Weight 10.2KG | 11KG 6.6KG 7 35KG 5.45KG 5.45KG 

S-SF/B、 S-SF/C

1、 电压24V、 36V、 48V、 60V-110V

2、 温度： 75
°

C<->135
°

C两档 (S-SF/C)
3、 盖部磁性闭合

4、 有卡片插位
5、S-SF/B 50-C-200-C 

1.Voltage 24V, 36V, 48V, 60V-110V (S-SF/C) 

2.temperature: 75 °C <-> 135°C Turret

3.Department of magnetic lld closure

4.Acard 露lot I聿
5.S-SF/B 50'C-200'C



Australian Type OZ Series 
电焊条干燥恒温箱、 保温筒
ELECTRODE DRYER OVEN、WELDING ROD DRYER 

＂蠡 ！屯扭
J1l

必J

ED-2.SA 

=－ ----� 

OZ-10A 
OZ-10B/T（温度计托盘）

(Thermometer tray) 
OZ-10B（标准托盘）

(standard tray) 

100W 

量号 M叩 ED-2.SA 

爆夤粤量 印O呻＂凹呴 2 5KG 

．入电压 ＂贼-伊 AC.DC 60V-11CN 

均旱 p- 100W 

最盲温度 血心叩“”“ 150'C 

最长佩彖长童田"......“

ED-从 OZ-10A 

5KG 

OZ-10BTKJZ-10B I OZ-50/OZ-50A 

22KG 

AC.DC的90V

13汹

100'C 

238W 800W 

150'C 50'C-150t | 50'C-150'C/150'C |50'C-150'C 
450MM 

1770iax幼扣

w 4.3kg 

OZ-50 OZ-50A OZ-SOC 

OZ-350 

OZ-1000 

凸

oz扔C

AC.DC220VOR 110V 

128Dla•兑叫

3KG 

♦内胆不锈钢材料
♦不锈钢电加热管加热

76Dia•"83H 

1780Iad访4H

7KG 

OZ-10B/T（山度计托幻
(The叩metertray)
OZ-101（标和托盆）

(standard tray) 

OZ-125 

14KG 

可叠起使用
Compact 
And 
Stackable 

l11号 M心 02-125S j OZ-125 oz-350 OZ-1000 

煨最条长害焊量条长虞
E心心r．问旬 57KG 1S9KG •MKG 

Ele中rode le叩th 450MM 

输入电压 Input Vol叩 AC220V/240V 

功掌 Po妙劓 200小N 100吹 20础 ◄OOOW 
50'C-500'C | 工作温震 W叩T叨叩叩虹0 50'C-300'C 

内腔分榷微 N uni>er of ch.Im比r 2 I 2 3 4 
内腔尺寸(mm) Inner Size 209X241X482 358X405X482 610X552X610 
外型尺寸(nvn) 。＄叹LxWxH) 480X455X730 j 407X407X722 559X559X622 1016X7S8X7S8 
重量 W吹九 60KG | 47 KG 75KG 150KG 

♦Inner liner with stainless steel material 
♦Heating with stainless steel electric heating tube 



＂． l 屯， Austrialian Type 

焊剂烘干箱
FLUX OVEN 

�由数字温控仪设定、 控制显示温度
�低额度的加热管布局能使温度均匀
�长方型斜度的内腔， 能方便装入、 漏出焊剂
�外部根据用户要求可装机械式温度表， 以供求证检测

GOV-100 GOV-200 GOV-400 
<2台200LB>

22 1 /2' 

572mm 

& by digital temperature controller, temperature control display settings 
&Heating, low amount of pipe layout can make temperature even 
A rectangular cavity inclination, can easily installed, leakage flux 
& external according to user requirements can be installed mechanical t 

hermometer, supply and demand to permit detection 

510 880 
1079 

GOV-600 
<3台200LB>

Z
L

C

 

。 g

l
 

。 。 。

型号 Model GOV-100 | GOV-200 GOV-400 GOV-600 

| 容量 Capacity 1 OOLB<45KG> 200LB<90KG> 400LB<180KG> 600LB<270KG> 

温度 Max Tempe「ature so·c.3oo·c 

电压 Voltage 11 av OR 220VAC 220V OR 380V AC 220V OR 380V AC 

功率 Power 1000W | 1500W 3000W 4500W 

自重 Weight 23KG | 70KG 91KG 113KG 

两个单独温度控制 三个单独温度控制
Two separate temperature control Three separate temperature control 



焊剂烘干箱
FLUX OVEN 

♦自动控制 、 显示温度 ♦Automatic controf,temperature display
♦内胆不锈钢材料 ♦Internal Cham沁r is made of stainless st刮material 产品色彩由客户自定
♦采用不锈钢加热管环形均匀布局♦Adopt stainless steel h钮ting tube with ring even distribution
♦装取焊剂方便、 配有焊剂提桶 ♦Convenient flwc charge and discharge.match with flwc drum 

Product color by custom 

型号 Model 100L 200L 

工作温度 W砅Te叩ratum 对芯 对芯

输入电压 Input Voltage AC220V AC220V 

电熟功军 Power 3'ffl 3邸

加热管条数 Piece of healing tube 3 3 

焊刑容量 Capacityot加x 75kg 150kg 

外型尺寸(mm) (M!raJI Size(L X w X H) 500x岱Ox1100 600x730x 1 115 

u W叩 74kg 85kg 

100L/A 

50C-300'C 

AC220V 

3KW 

3 

75kg 

510X118X630 

72KG 

200L/A 

进料盖
charging outlet 

200UA 1 DOUB 1 OOL/C 

50C-300°C 50C-300°C 

AC220V AC220V 

3KW 3KW 

3 3 

1孜g 欢g

605X720X 1350 700X118X550 

101KG 76KG 

100L/A 

200L/C 

100L/C 

100/C 200/C 使用说明

设定好第一温控器的温度， 再设定保温时间。
第二温控器保温温度， 然后接通电源。 打开电源
开关， 当温度升到第一温控器设定的温度时， 停
止工作。 第二温控和保温时间开始记时保温．

100/C 200/C Help Guide 

Set the temperature of the first temperature controller and 
then set the time, and set the temperature of the second 
temperature controller and put into power. Open the power 
switch, when the temperature increase to the set temperature, 
stop working. The second temperature controller begin work. 

200L/B 200L/C EF-125 EF-50 EF-10 EF-150 

50C-300°C 50°C-400°C 饼 矿噙 50-C-250-C 

AC220V AC 220V/380V AC200V AC220V AC 220V 

3KW 3.6KW 2.1KW 1KW 3KW 

3 4 3 1 6U型12

150kg 125KG 欢g 10kg 150kg 

800 X 650 X 1350 660X850X350 600x640x 1220 400X300X900 750X660X720 

105KG 91KG 38KG 14KG 95KG 



，心，足谨霆骂邑■， I Y JJ-A- Series

自控焊剂烘干机
SUCTION SELF-CONTROLLED FLUX DRYING MACHINE 

烘干机内上料机， 能自动将焊剂从盛料斗中吸入到 The inner charging device of drying machine can automatically inhale lhe 
烘干机内胆中进行烘干， 不需人工装料。 装有微尘清除fluxfrom stuff funnel to the inner gall of the machine and to have it dried, the 
装置， 在上料过程中能同时清除焊剂中的微尘， 并收集process doesn
到除尘中， 保证了焊剂的焊接质量。

TheInner tubular eIectrlcheatlng plpeoI thedrying machlne ls resaonably 

烘干内管状电加热管布局合理、 温度均匀， 内胆和
arranged and well-proportioned In temperature. the Inner gall and the electric 
heating pipe are both made up of stainless steel In order to prevent the flux Ir-

电加热管均采用不锈钢制造，免除了铁锈对焊剂的污染．om being contaminated by rust 
温度自动控制， 可任意调节烧烤温度， 温度达到预 The temperature is automaticallycontrolled,andlhe roasting temperature 

定的要求时， 即自动切断电源， 恒温时间由数量时间继 can be adjusted arbItranly.When the temperature reaches the preconcerted 

电器控制。 到了恒温设定时间， 即自动切断电源， 装有
requirement, ti goes to automatic temperature controlling of which time is co-
ntrolled by the digimatic timing relay. The power will be cut off automatically 

窥视孔， 可随意观察烘干机内情况。 when the temperture controlling lime ends . Sighting aperture Is avallable to 
取料方便， 只要按动出料手把， 烘干后的焊剂即从 enable you to observethe dryIng machineat anytIme.

下岂口流出， 关了手把即合闸．
ItIs easyto dIscharge the stuff,bya sImple press on dlschar9Ing handgrlp. 

the dried flux will flow out from the lower discharge outlet. Close the handgrlp 
for closing 

．

 

｀霾隍ltJI干一

YJJ-A-200 YJJ-A-300 YJJ-A-500 
YJJ-A-100 

甲 Model YJJ-A-100 | YJJ-A-200 | YJJ-A-300 | YJJ-A-500 
焊剂 Flux Capacity 100KG | 200KG | 300KG | 500KG 
电热功率 Electrothermal Power 3KW | 3KW | 6KW l 6KW 
电源电压 Power Voltage 380V三相四线Triphase 4 Line 
最高工作温度 Max. Operating Temperature 500'C 
吸料速度 Material feeding Speed 180KG／小时H
温度上升速度 Temperature Raising Speed 200'C／小时H
控温时间 Adjustable Heating Time 1-999分min
外型尺寸 External Dimension LXWXH(cm) 114X63X157 I 118X63X157 I 130X68X1 67 I 136X60X175 
重量 Weight 205KG | 235KG | 265KG l 320KG 

烘干后焊剂含水觉测定005% Moisture determination of dried flux is 0.05% 

,ltE霖 ＇也`i晶：松I XZYH- Series

自控远焊剂烘干机
ROTARY SELF·CONTROLLDE FAR-INFRARED FLUX DRYING MACHINE 

本机由烘干料管，保温贮藏箱及控制系统组成，采用远红外辐射妯热、 温寰、时间自动控龋、焊剂在低绽转中均匀受热，
内腔采用不锈钢结构，最高温寰450°C。

This machine.which is consisted of drying bucket.heat-insulated storage cabinet and control system, is heated by far-infrared radiation, 
with temprature and time self-controlled and flux being heated evenly during low-speed rotation. The inner cavity adopts stainless steel structure, 
and the maximum temperature reaches 450'C 

XZYH-60 XZYH-100 XZYH-150 XZYH-200 

型号 Model XZYH-60 XZYH-100 XZYH-150 XZYH-200 
输入电压 Input Voltage AC380V/50Hz AC380V/50Hz AC380V/50Hz AC380V/50Hz 
功率 Power 36KW 48KW 9KW 9KW 
最高温度 Max. Temperature 450'C 450'C 450°C 450'C 
保温调节范围 Adjustable Heating lime 1-999分min 1-999分min 1-999分min 1-999分min
可烘焊剂容量 Drying Flux Capacity 60kg 100kg 150kg 200kg 
可贮焊剂容量 Storable Flux Capacity 60kg 100kg 150kg 200kg 

料筒转速 Bucket Rotary Speed 5r.p m 4 5 r.p m 4r.p.m 4r-p m 
外型尺寸(mm) Overall Size(L x W x H) 145X 51 X 125cm 160X 61 X 140cm 170 X 66 X146cm 175 x66 x 154cm 
重量 吨ght 225g 260kg 316kg 350kg 



m& Us Standard 

焊剂烘干箱 ♦ 自动控制、显示温度 ♦ Automa
t
ic control,temperature d isplay 

FLUX OVEN:：＄奀：：：：管环形均匀布局 ：：；：：t
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;istnbution

♦装取焊剂方便、配有焊剂提桶 ♦Convenient flux charge and d ischarge.match with flux drum 
♦带活塞升降保证开关炉盖安全性 ♦ protect to switch the cap of oven safe to up and d own with piston 

型号

♦N240型有单独的二内缸可分开操作 ♦ N240 type has two inne『casing for operating each other 
♦KF-900型有单独的三内缸可分开操作 ♦ KF-900 type has three inner casing for operating each o ther 

KH-300 

＿ 
口

l 酗，
KH-600 

Model N120A | N240A KH-125 KH-300 | KH-600 KHTH-600 
- - - -

| 

各型号焊剂烘箱
带有焊剂提桶

The model flux oven 
．恤～ Pail with a flux 

KH-900 

爆剂容量 Capacity offlux 120KG | 240KG 125LBS 56.7KG 300LBS 136KG I 600LBS 272KG I 885 LBS 402KG 

工作温度 Wor1< Temperature 50-C-500-C 60'C-160'COR60'C．300'C 50-C沁300-C 50'C-500'C 

输入电压 Input Voltage 230V OR 380V AC 120V OR 240V 120V OR 240V OR 420V 240VOR420V 

功率 Power 3000W | 6000W SOOW OR 1600W 2400W | 4200W 4800W | 2400WX3 

保温层 Thickness of Minera l  Wool 100MM 

430X535X550 I 430X535X550X2 308 X406X 560 510X510X560 I 508X508X 1011 1(510X 510 X 560) X3 
内腔尺寸(mm) Inner Size 

斜底Sloped Bottom 

外型尺寸(mm) Overall Size(L X w X H) 680X920X1190 I 920X1350X1190 565 X500X 1010 920 X 1020 X 1450 I 828 X650 X 1540 928X750X1540 l2470X1020X1450 

重量 Weight 94KG | 175KG 71KG 108KG | 167KG 197KG | 290KG 



焊丝干燥存储柜
WIRE STABILIZATION OVENS 

�数字显示控制温度
不

K-24RS
....可调式

线
货
轴

架容
放
纳

在
同直径包装的焊丝

�焊丝 应 每架杆两个中心、 烤箱中间
...本烘箱设计温度50'C-300'C， 使用温度必须

按照焊丝线轴材料而定（例： 塑料线轴存温
度不能超过12o·c)

A Dig Ital display for temperature 
AAdjustable tray for different spool size 
ASpools should be kept In the middle of the poles. 
Alhe oven can be adjusted 50'C-300'C 

The working tempe『atu『e has to be set according to the spool material. 
(For example.it can not be more than 120'C for plastic spool) 

型号 MODEL K-12RS 

16" (<1>400)焊丝12个或12" (<1>300)焊丝18个
门架可储存TIG直杆焊丝

容量 C APACITY 12/60 Lb.(16'diameter)Wire coils 
(6 reels per shelf) and up to 8/101b. 
The doorf『ame can be sto『edTIGst『aightwire

电压 VOLTAGE 110V/220V 

功率 POWER 1000W 

温度 TEMPERATURE 5o·c-12o·c 

内部尺寸 SIZE OF IN NER CAVITY 700X522X960MM 
卜一－

自重 WEIGHT 205KG 

容量

电压

功率

温度

内部尺寸
l 

外型尺寸

自重

6.6· 

6 6. 

6.6" 

6B" 

6 9” 

69" 

5.4° 

12”（中300)焊丝24个或16”（中300)焊丝16个
CAPACITY 24 spools of wire (12 in diameter) 

or 16 spools wire (16 in diameter) 

VOLTAGE AC 220V 

POWER 1800W 

TEMPERATURE 50"C-300"C 

SIZE OF IN NER CAVITY 89X53X119CM 
仁－

OVERALL SIZE 10 7X74X156CM 

WEIGH T 20 5KG 

SRH-100 

型号 Model SRH-100 
温度 Max Temperature so·c-200飞
电压 Voltage 220V/50Hz 

功率 Power 24KW 
内部尺寸Size of inner cavity 110X40X32CM 

外型尺寸 Overall Size 122X51 X 74CM 

K-4RS

型号 Model K-4RS K-6RS

容量 Capacity 4 each 12"spools 6 each 12"spools 

温度 Max Temperature 50-C-120'C 50'C-11o·c 
电压 Voltage 110V/220V 

功率 Power 500W 700W 
内部尺寸Size of inner cavity 457X457X457MM 450X430X830MM 

外型尺寸 Overall S ize 660X 71 OX660M M 700X580X 1030MMI 

自重 Weight 36KG 82KG 



印己µ氐必蚐
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必I

电焊条烘干箱
ELECTRODE DRYER OVEN 

US Type K Series 

K系列温度50Oc-300
°

C
K Series Temperature 50 ·c -500 ·c

♦不锈钢加热管加热．
♦内室镶锌板材料， 需要不锈钢材料请在订单中注明．

♦The heating tube with stainless steel get hOt 

♦lnternel bladder of galvanization material, Please rema水in the order 
if the stainless steel material you need 

外观设计专利（中国）

实用新型专利号： 02251982.3
Paternt Number of Practical New Type:02251982.3 

K-450/S 
＜数显设定温度＞

<Digital Set Temperature> 

DYH-100A 

DYH-100B 

DYH-60A 

DYH-60B 

DYH－系列温度5O °C-500 °C
DYH- series of temperature 50 ·c -500 ·c

本焊条烘干箱采用环形循环热结构，烟阳效应促使热源沿着中央支柱上

升，与炉膛中的环形及支架一同促成热的内薇环，使焊条加热，采用自动控

温、定时控刮技术、具有热效率高、容量大、温度均匀操作简单及节约能濂

等特点，广泛应用于焊条的爆前烘干处理． 本产品全采用模具制造．

♦炉膛为分层结构，不锈钢材料耐腐蚀．

♦采用不锈钢加热管加热，耐用．

♦电气控制：由XKT型数字显示温度调节仪． HD(C型、 B型无时间继电器）

数显时阁继电器，CJ 1 0盔交流接触器等几部分组成，具有控割糟度高，

寿命长，无噪责，调正使用维修方便等功能．感溫元件：采用镶络镶硅

热电偎作为温度的检测 ．

DYH-1 OOC(240V /420V) 

This electrode drying oven adopts circular heat cycle structure. It is for the chimney 

effect that leads heat source rise along the central pillar, SO that the inner heat cycle is 

formed together with the ring and stand in the furnace tank, thus to heat the electrodes. 
Automatic temperature control and timing control technology has been adopted. It has the 
advantages of high heating efficiency, large capacity, even temperature, easy to operate 

and energy-saving and has been widely used ofr drying treatment of electrodes prior 

to曹eding. The manufactu re of this product fully adopts mould. 

♦The f u rnace tank adopts layer structu re with corrosion resisting stainless steel 

material. 

♦Durable stainless steel heating pipe is adopted to heat. 

♦Electrical control: consisted of Xl.rl'type digital display temperature regulator. IID 

(C type, B type relay冒ithout timer) digimatic ti配relay and CJl O type AC contactor 
etc., It takes the functions of high control precision, du rable,曹ithout ya叩，easy

to adjust, operate and maintain etc. Temperature sensing element: theniocoupie 

nickel ch rOmiUm-nickel SiiiCOn iS adopted to inSpect the temperature. 

垦号 Model K.血| K·蜘 k划 K部 I K·劝B

焊容I 压皿切呻 仆皿500KG) 妇队G) 现1嫘G)

＿ Electrode length 画 500 MM 邸M

心虹 叩V噙平 AC11WOO如 AC1tWOO如 AC11叭讷汀如

功嘉 R啊 切俏 1.6翱 1.6KW 

工作温度 酝T- 已 已 吹

内屋分售氪 Number of chamber 10 | 8 8 6 | 8 

内位尺寸 Slzeoflnn01ca而 010.1CMx641CM 凶劝改l,8C从 il>45CMx习CMx53CM

外量尺寸 OnSia(lxWxH) 如咽5CMx蚁M 叨咐凶氓劝 75CM x 57CM x 58CM 

It 呻 131KG I 137KG 63KG 57KG | 55K6 

扈｀
，

午于

千

DYH-30A 

DYH-30B 

450mm 

AC220V 

1邸 1.6KW 3.2� 

50'C-甜c

2 4 6 

ct>245X550 $350X550 C!>460X550 

80x40x珈 80 X 57 X 66.7an 80 X ff/ X 77.8cm 

40KG 70KG 75KG 

K-300D 



EEE母均松I US Type K Series 
电焊条保温筒
ELECTRODE WELDING ROD DRYER皿

K-5/1 
K-5 

5-5/2 

门 Model 
焊条害量 E阰U心r吓厂忭，
输入电压 Input Vol叩

匮
功事 F" .. 
最高温度 Max.T”“四出”“
最长焊条长度 El迅小心Len叩
内腔尺寸(mm) Chamber Size 
外型尺寸(mm) O叩喊Stze(LX w X H) 
重量 Weight 
备注

K-10/350 

型号 Model 
焊条害量 E也心Capac·切
输入电压 ，＂邓V心印
功聿 P妞”

匮
最高温壹 M辽T皿凹减叩
最长焊条长l/t 口比＇，心Longth
内腔尺寸(mm) Chamber Size 
外型尺寸(mm) 0灼rall砒e(LxWxH)
重量 W叩m
备注

K-15 
K-1 SW/B K-1 SW /L 

型号 MO匈
焊条容量 曰心广可
输入电压 lnpJtVo!恤扣

匮
功辜 F叩出

最高温寰 如．T如U”“1u.. 
最长爆条长寰 E知趴心U叩
内腔尺寸(mm) Chamber Size 
外型尺寸(nvn) Or..Slzlt(L x W x H) 
重重 w...,.. 

备注

K-511 I K-5/2 
2.5KG 

AC.DC 60-110V 
100W 
150°C 

450MM 
<t>55X480H 

K-5/5 K-5D 
5KG 

AC DC 60V-110V 
190W 
150'C 
450MM 

<1>74 X 480H 

| K-5D/T I K-5DSS/350 
2 2KG/450MM 

120V 120V 
238W 

135'C 135飞
450MM 350MM 

<l>50X 470H <1>50X370H 
<I>100X500H 

2KG 
中128X530H 120X135X550MM 120X135X450MM 

2 9KG 3 2KG 2 8KG 
夹子 1 擢头 带表 不锈钢

Plug 

K-10 

K-10B | K-10 I K-10/T K-10/350 K-10SS | K-10SS/T 
450MM=6 8KG(350MM=4 5KG) 

AC 230V OR 120V AC 230V OR 120V 
260WOR 130W 260WOR 130W 

150'C | 50'C-150'C OR200'C 50'C-150'C OR 200'C 
350MM 400MM 450MM 350MM 350MM 400MM 450MM 

74X74X370.420.470MM 74X74X370MM 74X 74 X 370.420.470MM 
134X250X464 514 564MM 134X250X464MM 134X250X464.514.564MM 

5 8KG | 5 7KG I 5 95KG 4KG 5 7KG | 5 8KG 

I 带表Thermometer 7 I 带表Thermometer 

K-15W/T K-15D 

K-15 | K-15W/T K-15W/L I K-15W/B K-15HT K-15D 
1 5Lbs6 8KG 5KG 5KG 

AC 230V OR 120V AC 230V AC 230V 
238W 500W 215W 

150'C 50'C-150'C 50'C-300'C 150'C 
450MM 450MM 450MM 

cf>86X473H <1>86X482H 中75X460H 
160X 175X576 160X175X616 340X210X530 160X 165X520 

4 6KG | 4.65KG 4.71KG | 4 73KG 7.1KG 3 35KG 

I 
带温度裹

Thermometer I 
带温度寰

Thermometer



，瓦扭暹µ吃主J US Type K Series 

电焊条烘干炉、保温筒（干燥器）

ELECTRODE INSULATING OVEN, WELDING ROD DRYER BARREL 

4 ．一

霆 K-50 K-50W/B 5-SOW/BT K-50W/D K-50B K-50S K-SOSS 

型号 Modol 
爆条害量 Eleoto心('茸叽着y
输入电压 lnp山Vo>叩
功事 Pow. 
最高温度 如．T．m巴H心”
最长焊条长寰 E比U以比L”
内腔尺寸(nvn) Chamber S九e
外逗尺寸(mm) 0..1811 Slzo(L x W x H) 

Weight 
备注

K-50 | K-SOB | K-50W/B K-50W/T 
SO Lbs 22KG 

AC 230V OR 120V 
238W 

50°C-150°C 
450MM 

153X153X466 
214X248X526 I 215X265X605 290X335X675 

9.3KG | 10KG 

型号

-Capaci1y
Model | 

焊条容量
输入电压 l心V改aga
功率 Power 

最高温寰 M虹T..n四4的J”

最长爆条长度出赏ell叩"..曲闪rod
内腔尺寸 。初众“Size
外型尺寸 Overall Size(L x W x H) 
重量 W“ght 
备注 No协

13KG 

Th
带
er温mo度m表eter 

K200/K200T 
90.7KG 

466 X 318 X 318nvn 
605 X 434 X 413nm 

32KG 
K-200T附温度寰

Thermometer 

型号

合六皿一

电压

功率

温度

K-50S K-SOW/B | K-50S5 
20 Lbs 22KG 

AC 230V OR 120V 

so·c-1so·c 
450MM 

153X 153X 466 
234X290X576 215X265X605 I 214 X248X526 

10.5KG 10KG 
数显温控表

Digital temperature 
disolav 

K-200 

K-55 K-'.!2 
24�10KG 

120VOR 240V巫

二二 I 3=
470x 180x 121ml 
口4x 235 x285mm 

15.2kg 

470x112x86mm 
570x190x260mm 

10.3kg 

KHT-500 

Model KHT-500 
Capacity 215KG(450MM) 

Voltage 240V/480V 
Power 3000W 

Temperature 50.C-500°C 

KHT-900A | KHT-900B 
454KG(450MM) 

240V/480V 
6000W 

so·c-soo·c 
温度数字控制器 Digital temperature controller 
内部尺寸 Inner Size 458X 483X 458MM 457X470X920MM 
外型尺寸 Overall Size 990X1028X915MM 894X876X1473MM 
自重 Weight 105 kg 168KG | 172KG 



，习扭看百；m US Type PE Se「 ies
电焊条保温筒
ELECTRODE WELDING ROD DRYER 

1llll,. 酝叨II

PF1 

PF-1W PF-1W/T PF一2 PF-2T PF-ST PF-5 

＇， II”,

PL-1与PF-1

,r
 

',
 

-

攫A
PL-1 

PL-1W 

PL-1与PF-1
参数相同

♦控温(Control temperature) 150°C <PF一1>

♦调温(Attemperation) 50°C一150°C<PF-1W、 PF-2、 PF-5、 PF一5A、 PF一15、 PF-15B>

♦ 最长焊条(Welding rod length) 500mm＜可定制使用450、 400、 350长度焊条＞

匿丛丛蠲

PF-15A 

。

1lll1曜

、

Il1仙嘈

1II”,

型号 Model 
爆条容量 E阰U叫eO中配ity
输入电压 Input Volta俘
功率 Power 
最高温度 Max.Tern哼ature
最长爆条长度 Electrode lengtll 
内腔尺寸 Chambe『Size
外型尺寸 Overall Sizo(L x W x H) 
重量 Weight 

包装尺寸 PockogeSlze 

PF-1 I p�?。I:F
15BlS

I 
PF5T25

I
G

PF-5 I PF-5A25
I:F-5A/T I PF;;：广

AC 120V OR 240V 
205W 

1500c | 50°C一150°C
500mm 

中73 X 505 
150 X 155 X 585111n 

4.2KG | 4.3KG | 4.45KG 
490 X 335 X 61邓6只装

1IIII,.

PF-5W/T 

型号 Model PF-5B | PF-5W 
焊条容量 El配的de Capacity 5KG 
输入电压 Input Voltage AC 230V AC.DC 24V 、 36V、 60V-110V

功率 Power 205W 

焊条长度 Electrode Length 450MM 

最高温度 Max.Temperature 150°C | 50°C-150°C 
内腔尺寸(mm) Chamber Size <1>72X470H 
外型尺寸(nvn) Q如�I Size(LxWxH) 148X270X570 
重量 W叩ht 3.1KG | 3.3KG 3.5KG 

238W 1000W 500W 1000W 
50°C一150°C 50°C-150°C 50°C-150°C 50°C-150°C 50°C一150°C

500mm 500mm 500mm 500mm 500mm 
中98 • 505 中350 • 515 中195 • 510 中195 • 510 中350x 515 

90 X 190 X 595nm 580 • 495 • 600111TI 370 X 295 X 585rnn 395 X 355 X 700nm 525 X 555 X 750mn 
5.3KG 40KG 13.1KG 19. 75KG 47KG 

425 X 425 X 630lf1 4只装 690 X 550 X 66"州单只装 615 X 395 X 61叩2只装 810 X 450 X 80叩2只装 邸购800幽屁t



，闷范也
，

松I US Type PE Series 
电焊条保温筒
ELECTRODE WELDING ROD DRYER 

PE-1 

PE-2 

♦ 控温(Control temperature) 150°C<PE-1 > 

♦ 调温(Attemperation) 50°C-150°C< PE-1 W 、 PE-2 、 PE-5、 E-5A、 PE-15、 PE-15B>

♦ 最长焊条(Welding rod length) 500mm＜可定制使用450、 400、 350长度焊条＞

.：p 0 
实II歉刚七利＆日

，．身咕）
_,._r 

本产品专利证书（中国）

PE-1 

产品说明书
Manual 

PE-2 

代您印制内包装彩盒
Color box available as your own design 

产品外型上视图
Product appearance view 

PE-1 PE-1W 

PE-2 

PE-SA 

Ill
II

llI1, 

PE-1W/T 

lIIl1嘈

啊冒＇
PE-2T 

l
Il
ll哑ll

o
.
e

 

PE-5A/T 

PE-1W/S 

1勹曜

PE-2W/S 

瞿出丛圈

一一
．
一

PE-SAIS 

PE-5 

． 

智能数显温控表、 温控土l'C
Intelligent digital display temperatu『e control mete『,temperature 1'C士

确认
ENTER 

Key Down 

1III1嘈

IllIIIl, 

，

 

，

 

PE-15A/T 

I11II”, 

屡

PE-15B/S 

型号 Model PE-1 I PE-1W I PE-1W/S I PE-1W/T PE-2 I PE-2T I PE-2W/S PE-SA I PE-5 I PE-5T I PE-5A/T I PE-SAIS PE-158 I PE-15A/T I PE-158/S 
爆条窖量 Electrode Capaaty 5KG 10KG 25KG 70KG 
输入电压 叩utVolage AC240V AC/DC 60V-110V AC240V AC/DC 60V-110V AC240V AC/DC 60V-110V AC240V AC/DC 60V-11 OV 
功率 Power 205W 238W 500W 1000W 
最高温瘦 如．TemperalUre 150°C I 50°C-150°C 500c-150°C 50°C-150°C 50°c-1500c 
最长熄条长度 日－length 500mm 500mm 500mm 500mm 
内腔尺寸 Chamber Size 中73x502mm 中98x502mm <I>197X502 <l>352X502mm 
外型尺寸 Q妇ISize(LxWxH) 186x148x578mm 202X235X578mm 380X390X689I 318X295X578 | 380X390X689 475X588X580 I 565X550X689l 475X588X580 
重量 W毗仇 3.8KG I 3.9KG I 4.0KG I 4.15KG 5.3KG I 5.4KG I 5.4KG 18.5KG I 13.2KG | 18.5KG 38.4KG I 47.6KG I 38.4KG 



，闷龙猛圈谝趾.
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I US Type PE, TRC series 

电焊条保温筒
ELECTRODE WELDING ROD DRYER 

外观设计专利

TRC-5k 

TRC-STC TRC-10TC 

温度控制士1·c配智能温控数显表
Temperature control is士1'C with intelligent 
digital temperature control table 

型号 Model TRC-SW/B TRC-SW/T TRC-10WtBITRC-10W/T TRC-5TC TRC-10TC TRC-10S 
焊条容运 Electrode C霾p霉city 5KG | 10KG I 10KG 5KG 10KG 
输入电压 Input Yolt■g• AC 22 0V OR AC.DC 110V AC220V 
功率 Power 205W | 238W 300W 360W 238W 
最忘温度 M·x.T.mp.“'tur. SO'C-150-C 50·c-3oo·c 50'(比150它
录长焊条长度 EIoctrod·L.noth 450MM 
内腔尺寸 Ch.mb.rSi星· <1>86X465H 中108X465H c!J86X465H 中108X465H C!>108X465H 
外型尺寸 Ov.r霾IISiz:e(LXWXH) 145X 200X590 | 2 10X167X590 165X195X670 190X225X670 210X 167X590 
重云 w.1.ht 3.9KG 3 8KG 4.3KG I 4.2KG 41KG 5 0KG 45KG 

TRC-5W TRC-10W 

PE-2C PE-1C 

PE-1K PE-2K PE-1B PE-2W 

、

PE-2W/T 

TRC-5T TRC-10T 

型号 Model TRC-5K j TRC-10K I TRC-5W j TRC-10W TRC-5T | TRC40T | PE-2C j PE-1C PE-1K [ PE-2K 

焊条容世 El.ctro”“”city 5KG | 10KG 5KG 10KG 5KG 10KG 10KG | 5KG 5KG 10KG 

输入电压 Input Volt191 AC220VAC.DC60-120V AC 220V /AC.DC 120V I AC 230VAC DC 60-110V AC 220V /11 OV AC 230V AC DC 60-110V 
功率 Powe, 205W I 238W 205W 238W 205W 238W I 238W | 205W 205W 238W 205W 238w | 238W 
最高沮度 MI其．T．mp.“”“ 150'C 50飞150'C | 150'C 150'C SO"C-150飞
最长煤条长度 El.ctrod· L.ngth 450MM 500MM 
内控尺寸 ChImb.r Siz. ol>86X485H I ol>108X485H 4>86X485H $108X697H O的X465H 11>108湛5H <!>108X465HI中86X465H <1>73X502H 中98X502H <D86X465H <D110X520H 
外型尺寸 0”“ll Siz.(LX刊XH) <1>162X697H I <1>185X697H 162X200X635 185X228X642 145X200X590 210X167X590 111ox 17 0X650J130X130X6 40 1 45X145X598 205X230X615 180X 150X565 235X 180X630 
重量 育tl9ht 3.8KG 4.2KG 3.6KG 4.2KG 3.8KG 4.2KG 4 8KG 3 8KG 4 1KG 5 7KG 3 8KG 49KG 4 8KG 



，闷龙
”， 诏＇ I US Type TRC Series

电焊条保温筒
ELECTRODE WELDING ROD DRYER 

TRC-SKC TRW-5 
温度50'C-300'C不锈钢内胜 TftC-22 

Tempe「ature of 50'C-300'C stainless steel Chamber 
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温度计托盘可配TRC系列各型号的产品
Thermometer tray can be equipped with TRC series of variou s types of products 

特殊要求提手O型
The spec la I requirements of a O type 

TEMPERATURE 

型号 Model TRC-SF | TRC-5 | TRC-SKC I TRC-SW/C I TRC-5B/T I TRC-10B/T TRW-5 TRC-22 

焊条容量 Electrode Capacity 5KG 
. 

10KG 5KG 50LBS(22.8KG) 

输入电压 Input Voltage AC.DC 60V-120V I AC 230AC.DC 60V-110V | AC 220V AC. DC 60-120V AC230V AC230VORAC120V 

功率 Power 100W-195W I 205W 238W 450W 

品芯温度 Max. Temperature 150°C I 50 °C-150 °C I 50-150'C 50'C-300 °C 150'C 

录长焊条长度 Electrode Length 450MM 

内腔尺寸 Ch霜mberSiz• 4>86 x485H <l>86X490H <t> 190MM x 480H 

外型尺寸 Overall Size(LXWXH) 162X 195X660 | <l>192X692H I ct>220 x 720H I ct>240 x 720H <!>192X710H <!J358x600MM 
蓝量 Weight 3.8KG | 3.75KG | 3 85KG I 3.92KG I 4.25KG 5.25KG 4.5kg 11KG 

特殊要求制作＿
订单必须注明

Orders must be specified 

可以二折的手柄结构
能作卧式便用能减少
包装尺寸
＜订货时妻注明＞
Handle structure can be eighty 
percent off for horizontal use 
can reduce the package size 
< please note> 

内外包装可以按窖户要求印剿LOGO
Internal and external packaging can be 
printed with private LOGO according to 
customer's requirements 

／ 

本厂无偿为国外公司． 企业书印或铜铝名牌或
在产品上刻模冲压印字．
Stomping I匀e o『label on 1he produc1s a「efree

。 ...保温筒底邵可配绝缘橡胶套或橡胶垫子
...铁手柄可配绝缘皮套
.A. Insulating rubber sleeve or rubber pad may be 

fitted at the bottom of dryer 
A Iron handle may be fitted with leather insulating 

sleeve 



L唱烽屯I Europe Type 

电焊条保温筒
ELECTRODE WELDING ROD DRYER 

TG-5 

TRC-5D VPT-7 

矿．一｀

\
一

”

-

i

心
g＼

ovso 

OV15.0V50 

♦外部冷轧板喷翌， 内
胆镶锌板材料．

♦不锈钢制造请注明．

一
日

® TC-5 
so•c-2oo•c 

OV15.0V50 
♦External tank material is coat plated cold 

rolled plate. Inner material is galvanized 
sheet 

♦Stainless steel is optional material 

型号 Model OV15 | OV15X OV50 | ovsox 

爆条容量 Electrode C,中配旬 6.8KG 22.7 KG 

输入电压 lnputV改叩 115V | 230V 115V | 230V 

功辜 PO匈 350W 450W 

焊条长度 Electrode Len呻 450MM 450MM 

最高温度 Max.Temperature 50'C-1so·c 
内腔尺寸(mm) Chamber Size 19X5 1/2X3iN 19X61/2X61/2 iN 
外型尺寸(mm) Overal Size(LxWxH) 23X7 3/4X7 iN 23 xa 7/BX 11 1/8 iN 

重量 Weight 9KG 11.5KG 

． 嘻

直

溫控器调节溫度 数显温度控制

Adjust the temperature by thermostat Digital temperature display 

型号 Model TG-5 TC-5 VPT-7 TY-5 TY-10 TRC-50 TRC-100 

焊条容量 Electrode Capacity 5KG 5KG 5KG 5KG 10KG 5KG 10KG 

输入电压 Input Voltage AC 230V OR 120V AC 230V AC.DC 60,110V AC230V AC220V AC DC 60-120V 

功率 Power 238W/195W 150W 238W/195W 

焊条长度 Electrode Length 450MM 

最高温度 Max.Temperature 1so•c 50'C-200'C 100'C 150"C 

内腔尺寸(mm) Chamber Size <D88X493H c])88X450H <I>88X475H w88X5 10H 中110X490H <D88X5 10H W110X490H 

外型尺寸(mm) Ov81ail Size(L x W x H) 140X203X615 (!)140X500H <1>145X540H 150X205X640 185X225X640 150X 180X730 170X200X700 

重量 W呴ht 4.3KG 4.1KG 3.8KG 4KG 4 2KG 4KG 4 2KG 

带温度表
Thermometer 



七．双花I Europe Type 
电焊条保温筒

♦ 温度150°C ♦Temperatu『e of 150'C 
♦ 温度50°C-200 C无段调节 ♦50°C-200'C Stepless free adjusting 

ELECTRODE WELDING ROD DRYERll皿 ♦ 焊条提升与盖一体式 ♦Welding Rod lift and Cover all-in-one 

P8 

型号
焊条容量<KG>
输入电压<V>
功亭<W>

熄条长寰<MM>

最高温度<.C>
内腔尺寸(mm)
外型尺寸(mm)
重量<KG>

P15 

Model I 
Electrode 广－8

P8 P8C P8T 
8KG 

PBS PW8 

<EQ-10T> 
P15T 

PW15 

<EQ-5T> 
P8T 

P15 

In印I Vollage 120V OR 230V AC 50/60Hz AC.DC 60V-120V 
p� 

Electr心Length 450MM 

Max.Temperature I 150'C 
CnambefSlze 

O叨allSlze(LxWxH) 145X185X64 
Weight 5KG 

P15·T 

参数与PSC. P15C相同

5.2KG 

- -．．
PW-15 

195W/238W 

76X76X470 
145X210X597 

50'C-200°C 

450MM 

150'C 

1145 X 185 X61 oJ 176 X212 X 6101176X 212X 6401 
54KG 

|…；三匕I一；；； I 73KG | 69KG 

S1 
llifillloanish Type 

S2 S3 

DS 23/50-FT 

P15C 
15KG 

P15T 

120VOR 230V、 AC 50/SOHZ 
300W 

105X105X470 

7.15KG 

450MM 

50°C-200°C 

F45/120-AT 

P15S I DS 23/50千T I F45/120-AT 
23 KG 54 KG 

AC230V、 12OV
|

AC 230V 
400W I 2000W 

50'C-200°C 

|
156X156X470|280X290X470 
218X287X5721423X385X590 

11.5KG 35KG 

Parameters are same as P8C, P15C the same 

EQ-97S i/T 

＿ 巨巨l ＿ EQ-93Si/W ＿ 

型号 Model EQ-93 EQ-93Si | EQ-93Si/T EQ-97 | EQ-97W | EQ-97W/T S1 | S2 | S3 
焊条粤量<KG> E缸的deo 9KG 5KG 9KG 10KG 
输入电压<V> In印Volage AC 230V OR 110V 36V/70V/110V/230V AC230VAC OC 110V/36V/24V 
功率<W> P呻『 300W 205W 238W 238W 
爆条长度<111111> E知力心Length 450MM 500MM 
最高温度<.C> Max.T卿严ture 1oo·c 150'C | 50'c-150'C 150'C | 50'C-150'C 200'C | 50'C-200飞
内腔尺寸(mm) Chamber Size 88X120X460 <1>76X460H 110X110X480 100X100X510 
外型尺寸(mm) °""111 Size(L X w X H) 132X220X550 145X165X570 200X215X600 I 200X215X600 I 200X215X623 205X195X610 
重量<KG> Welghl 3 8KG 3 5KG | 3 6KG 7 0KG | 715KG | 7 2KG 7KG | 71KG | 712KG 



E沉丙�
l 1 ，

I European Type SS\PD Se「 ies

电焊条保温筒
ELECTRODE WELDING ROD DRYERll皿

♦SS-2 全部不锈钢制造 ♦SS-2 all stainless steel 

♦SS-4 全部镜面30�锈钢制造 ♦ SS-4all mirror finished 304 stainless steel 

♦GS-4 全部A3材料黑色喷塑 ♦ GS-4all A3 material with black spraying plastic 

、
`-

PD-4-50、 PD-4-20T

内胆全不锈钢制造·4格
The chamber is made of 

stainless steel.4 lattice 

II
 

SS-2 
,0-110V) 

PD-4-20 

- --
PD-4-20T 

型号 Model SS-2 SS-4 I GS-4 PD- 4-50 PD-4-20 I PD-4-20T PD-2-20 

焊条容量 Electrode Capacity 5KG 5KG I 5KG 50KG 20KG 20KG 

最长焊条长度 El眨trode Longs 450MM SOOMM 500MM 4 50MM 

输入电压 Input Voltage AC 220V OR AC.DC 60-110V AC 220V AC220V AC220V 

功辜 Power 300W 1000W 1200W 1200W 

工作温度 w“KT如归屾re 30'C-150'C so·c-400飞： 50-350°C 50-350°C 

内腔尺寸<1Ml> Size of Inner ca,tty 86X72X508 110X110X520/4格(4Gird) 65X65X520/4格(4Glrd) 65X150X5劝吵(2Glnl)

外型尺寸<mm> O叩， Size(LxWxH) 545X130X115 800X310X310 690X215X215 

重量 W叩ht 3.5KG 4KG I 4.5KG 26KG 17.8KG | 17.2KG 



m吓T叩 Europe Type

电焊气平烘干炉、保温筒（干燥器）
ELECTRODE.FLUX, DRYER OVEN, WELDING ROD DRYER� 

SK 40 

型号 Model PK-500 

温度 Temperature 50-C-500-C 

容量 Capacity 135KG 

电压 Voltage 

功率 Power 4800W 

内葛尺寸 Size ofinnercavity(MM) 455 X 455 X 480 

外苞尺寸 Overall Size(LXWXH)(MM) 690X770X740 

自重 Weight 86KG 

PK5 

型号 Model PK5 

客量 Capacity 20KG 

温寰 Max.Tempe『ature 50'C-350'C 

电压 Voltage 

功事 Power 800W 

彝条长虞 Electrode Length 450MM 

内撼尺寸 Size of inner cavity <1>156X435 

PK-50 

电焊条干燥存储柜
Welding rod drying storage cabinets 

PK-4 10 

PK-300 PK-50 PK-15 SK40 PK-410 

300飞 50'C-350'C 50-C-300-C 50-C-180-C 50-C-400飞'

136KG 50KG 15KG 120KG 252KG 

110V/230V 230V 230V//400 -3 

3200W 2000W 800W 700W 3 5/4 5KW 

455 X 455 X 480 250X250X460 112X135X510 470X510X520 665 X 485 X 635 

610X720X660 310X405X555 185X320X584 530X640X750 860 X 760 X 1280 

58KG 25KG 12 5KG 55KG 230KG 

PK1 DS 5/400 OS 5 

PK1 DS 5/400 OS 5 DS 8 

10KG 5KG 8KG 
1oo·c 1 50°C 

AC 230V 
238W 205W 

400MM 500MM 
<ll110X470 <ll86X420 <ll86X509 <l>102X509 

外鄱尺寸 Overall Size{LXWxH) <1>380X648 218X195X600 120X140X600 170X210X720 220X225X720 

自重 Weight 13KG 

h带er温温表T mometer 

51KG 3 6KG 4 5KG 5 4KG 

.,·· 

FLII 彻

JS -200 

50"C-300"C 

200KG 

230V 

2000W 

31 ox31 oxaoo＋斜度

510X570X 1750 

115KG 

JS-200 

焊剂贮藏干燥箱
Flux Storage Cabinets 



L劝'I料田Europe Type 
便携式电焊条干燥箱
Euro- Electrode Oven 

型号 Model 
焊条容量<KG> Electrode C,中aclly
输入电压<V> Input Voltage 
功率<W> Power 
燭条长度 <MM> Electrode Length 

卧式
Horizontal 

DYF-10 | DYE-10 
10KG 

AC230V 
800W 

VB哑11S| VB41 
11KG 

AC230V 
600W 

AF-10 
10KG 

AC240V

NGW-10 

SEO-SB 

AF5 | AF·5B NGW-10 
5KG 

AC 240V
5 00W 

450MM 

NGW-10S 
10KG 

AC220V
700W 

NGW-10BI SEO-5 | SEO-5B
5 KG 

气二10V

1 :::； 

最高温度<°C> Max.Temperature 
内腔尺寸(mm) Chamber Size 
外型尺寸(mm) Overall Size(L x W x H) 
重噩<KG> Weight 

50°C-400°C I 50°C-150°C 
110X138X515 I 137X124X489 
340X220X640 I 178X 165X556 

12.5KG I 12.7KG I 11.3KG I 11KG 
9955:2:9::

4

598
5

5 1三三169
°

5;<：三06
1 
2OOX:：：X62 5 1 650了三

；G
X62 5 ｀ 

（德国）迷你型小型焊条烘干箱
(German)M;n; Electrode dr1er oven 

带温度表The「mometer

....用于350-450MM长度电焊条打开上盖450MMB寸、 焊
条会露出约40毫米方便取用。

....配备2米电缆和插头调节温度50'C-350'C。
.&40MM的保温层． 外壳不烫手。
....可立用． 倾斜位置． 盖总是关闭： 防止潮湿空气及

雨水入侵。
....内胆加热管不锈钢制作。

.& length for 350-450MM welding rod to open the upper 
cover 450MM, welding The show will be about 40 mm 
for convenient use . 

.& is equipped with 2 meter cable and plug to regulate the 
temperature of 50 ·c -350 -C . 

.& 40MM insulation layer, the shell is not hot. 
.& can be vertical, inclined position, the cover is always 

closed to prevent air and wet Rainwater intrusion . 
.& liner of heating pipe made of stainless steel. 
The Minidryer-350 is designed to restore moist electrodes, or to 
pre-dry electrodes befo『e welding when this is required. The dryer 
may be used with electrodes of both 350 and 450 mm length. With 
the cover in an open position, the electrodes will protrude 
approximately 40mm and are easily accessible. The Minidryer-350 
is equipped with 2 m primary cable and plug. It has a thermostat 
for continuous selection of the temperature from 100 to 350飞
(212'F to 662'F). The dryer is very robust in design and is 
insulated all-over with 40 mm mineral wool. It can also stand 
permanently in a tilted position. When the dryer is in a tilted 
position, the cover cannot stand open, but always closes to 
prevent the intrusion of unwanted moist air. When the dryer is 
tilted, a rim around the opening p『events rainwater from entering. 
Caution: 
Use gloves when handling warm electrodes from inside the 
Minidryer- 350. No chemical products are to be used in the dryer. 
This product should be used for drying elect『odes only. MINl-350 

MINl-350 
8KG 

AC230V 
700W 

450MM 

型号
焊条容量<KG>
输入电压<V>
功率<W>

焊条长度<MM>

1荨荨

SNOL-320 

♦二个移动焊条托盘
♦带温度表

♦后部活轮、 移动方便
♦不锈钢内胆、 托盘

SNOL-320 
♦Two movable Electrodes Tray
♦ With Thermometer
♦with Wheel.Easy To Move
♦Stainless Steel.Tray

Model 
Electrode Capacity 

Input Voltage 
Power 

Electrode  Length 

SNOL-320 
6KG 

AC230V 
1000W 

450MM 

二言

SNOL-320 



EFF田 German Type 

电焊条烘干箱、 保温筒
!LECTROl[，lRYEROVENlIELl|Ni ROl lRYER

EDO- 系列
SERIES 

ED0-12-350 
ED0-5-300 

ED0-2-110 
ED0-2-180 
ED0-2-350 

型号 Model SFT-1 I SFT-1/TR SFT-2 SFT-4 I SFT-4/4 
烽条窖量(KG) Electrode Capacity 
输入电压(V) Input Votta尹
功率(W) Powe『

焊条长度(MM) Electrode Length 

最高温度('C) Max.Temperature 
内腔尺寸(mm) Chamber Size 
外型尺寸(mm) Overall Size(L x W x H) 
重量(KG) Weight 

SFT- 系列
SERIES 

SFT•1 SFT.1fTR 

7KG 
AC 220V/60V-110V 

238W 

150°C I 50°C-150°C 
80X80X470 

136X202X546 
5.4KG I 6 3KG 

SFT-2 

8.6KG 
AC 220V OR 110V 

700W 

450MM 

50°C-300°C 
90X40X470/2 
285X252X600 

14 2KG 

SFT-4 SFT-414 

18KG 
AC220V 

800W 

50°C-300°C I 50°C-400°C 
140X60X470/2 
290X260X600 

19 5KG 

SFT-10 

型号

型号 Model 
爆条容量(KG) Electrode Capaciy 
输入电压(V) l叩Voltage

功率(WI POI阿

焊条长度（舅11) Electrode Le叨仇

最高温度('C) Max.Temperature 
内腔尺寸(mm) Chamber Size 
外型尺寸(mm) Olerall Slz吼xWxH)
重量(KG) Wei叩

SFT-10 
28KG 

1000W 

50°C-300°C 
240X108X470/2 
405X440X600 

30.5KG 

C”“门1ll l,1叩”“戊ll-＇·』上）

了．．L _」 恤一· l 
--·－

－
一 ”一屾一－一，＿ll”'l l l,＂' 

｀畴一一·一 ll ll. l」一
．片一 － － 」

l l,』，
.1. L 

ED0-2 

ED0-2-110 j ED0-2-180 j ED0-2-350 
10KG 

ED0-5 

ED0-5-300 
25KG 

230V 
100W j 238W I 500W 900W 

450MM 

而C I 50飞180'C j 100°C-350°C 
475X90X95 

609X155X160 
6KG I 7KG | 7KG 

SET-50/4 

SETO/COT0-50 

50-300'C 
475X150X156 
609X214X220 

9KG 

Model SET-50/4 SETO/CDT0-50 SE TO/C DT0-1 00 

焊条包数 Number of electrode packet 50 50 100 

输入电压(V) Input Voltage AC230 AC 400V AC 230V 

功率(W) Power 3 75KW 52KW 62KW 

最高温度('C) Max.Temperature 400"C 400飞＇ 4001:: 

内腔尺寸(mm) Chamber Size 610X490X510 760X670X660 1200X670X660 

外型尺寸(mm) Overall Size(L x W x H) 1080X740X825 1380X1110X1060 1820X 1110X 1060 

重量(KG) Weight 135 265 350 

ED0-12 

ED0-12-350 I ED0-12-350A 
50KG 

1200W 

50-350'C I 笳器飞
500X240X240 
600X300X300 

19KG I 25KG 



匿＿ DHE/DHF/DHT/NG Series 

电焊条干燥保温筒
ELECTRODE WELDING ROD DRYER皿
♦内胆、加热管不锈钢材料
♦配焊条提升托盘、提勾

♦lntemalchamberand hea加g tube is made of stainless steel 
♦Match with welding rod llft1ng salver and claw 

只
． ． ． ． ． ． ． ． ． ．

DHT-5 DHT-10 卢｀\J 
． 

． ｀
 

.. ■ ■ •  ■ 

NG-5 NG-10 

． 

． 

． 

． 

． 

． 

． 

． 

．

． 

E
尸
_,
r

DHF-5T 

． ．

．

． 

． 

DHF-10T 

DHT-10H 

DHF-5 

型号 焊条容量 焊条长度 输入电压 功率 温度 外型尺寸 重量
Model Electrode Capaci1y Elect『ode Lengtt1 Input Voltage P叩er Temperature Overall溅p(LxWx Weight 

DHF-5 5kg 450mm AC220V 800W 50°C-300°C 190 x 230 x 660mm 4.1kg 

DHF-10 10kg 450mm AC220V 800W so0c也0°C 250 X 190 X 700mm 4.5kg 

DHF-5T 5kg 450mm AC220V 800W so0c幼o0c 190 x 230 x 660mm 4.6kg 

DHF-10T 10kg 450mm AC220V 800W 50°C奶o0c 250 x 190 x 700mm 5kg 

DHE-5 5kg 450mm AC220V 800W 50°C-300°C 190 x 230 x 660mm 5.2kg 
DHE-10 10kg 450mm AC220V 800W 50°C-300°C 250 X 190 X 700mm 5.6kg 

■ ■ ■ 

过号 M”“ NG-20 NG-10 I NG-5 OHT-5 I OHT-10 I DHT-58 I DHT-108 I OHT一10H IDHT-10H/T 
焊条容是 EI.ctr.d.c．侵·ctty 20kg 10kg I 5kg I 10kg I 5kg I 10kg I 10kg I 10kg 
输入电压 lnp■t Voltage AC220V 
功率 内W” 1200W 800W I 6eow I 600W I 100w I aoow I 600W I eoow 
最高温度 Max. Temp• ratur• 500c－心o0c
最长焊条长度 EI.ct”“bl.“'" 450mm 
重量 Wel9ht 12kg 58kg I 5 2kg I 5.4kg I 4 4kg I 5 5kg I 5.4kg I 5 55kg 
外型尺寸 Overall SIH(LXWXH) 3 82中x670H 228中x605HI 160中x650Hl230中x650HI 190X190X648,227X190X658,228中x605Hl228中x605H

拨盎设定温度 DHT-10H/T 
复.... 鱼定＇温廪＇ 擂针．星l开寸昌屋？

备注 "．”“”,k· T •• ym.n .. o“. tu..... tIndex emped,alotu西,ey T
b
.y mknpo.rb 

.`ur···t 带温度表
Thermomete『

D HF-10 

DHT-10H/T 

． ．  ． 

． 

． 

． 

． 

． 

． 

． 

•

•

 
． 

DHE-5 DHE-10 

• • • ． ． ■ ． ． ． ■ ． ． ． 

． 

． 

． 

． 

． 

． 

． 

． 

． 

． 

． 

． 

． 

■ 

． 

． 

■ 

． 

． 

． 

DHT-5S DHT-10S 

． 



West A「ea Type 
电焊条保温筒
ELECTRODE WELDING ROD DRYER 

『百平
，

是

BMKT 

<ED-1> 

BMK1 

<ED-5> 

BMK1A 

<ED-SA> 

BMK 18B 
BMK1K 

<BMK 2Y> 

ED-10 

BMK2K 

BMK4Y 

<ED-24B> 

BMK4K 

员号 Model BMKT BMK-1 BMK-1A BMK-2Y BMK-188 BMK-4Y 
<ED-1> <ED-5> <ED-5A> <ED-10> <ED-108> <ED-24B> 

焊条＄I E如加le Capacity 2.5KG 5KG 10KG 18KG 24KG 

售入龟压 lnputVoltagt 220-24W 

劝辜
无龟白

Power No electrlc 215W 238W 35叩 800W 
heating 

＂温度 曲L如p印tl.re 150'C 50'C．200'C 50'C-200'C 50'C-150'C 50'C-300'C 

，长得条长度距'edIOOe e·功 451:MM 45伪!M 45™M 451lMM 450MM 450 

腥尺寸<MM> Chamber Size $60X480 t1>74X480 ¢82X480 <1>145X480 <ll178X480 

外径x `度(MM) 们10X500 $123X500 $145X500 <ll208X600 <!>274X600 

II WeIghi 18KG 31KG 3.8KG 4 7KG 71KG 14KG 

BMK 6K 

＂扑屯塌 India Type 

员号

俾夤喜t

IME 

劝辜

＂温度

田田归拉o:el叩

摊R寸<MM> Chamber Size 

外径｀｀度(MM)

邸e|

E如叫eCa拽city

lnputVol叩

伈「

如．le叩

BMK-1 

8KG 

BMK2K 

24KG 

220V-240V 

BMK4K 

35KG 

450MM 

的8X470

400W 

50t-200t 

230X250X5切

190X190X510 

210X 210X150 

800W 

500MM 

?2OX 22OX51 0 

300X 300X 150 

■中百寸小卅A'■
Capacity:22.7 kg/50Lbs 
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,＊唱寸IHl.llWi
Capacity:22.7 kg/50Lbs 

-::[叶的H圈
Capacity:22. 7 kg/50Lbs 
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ln.ul急ted
model 

..al
bl
引

叩

rmodi2
 

A
T

 

刍
1

．
 

tt

k

 

邱i

固
0002

 
1

 

1

mWi
 

磁
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BMKSK 

40KG 

50t-300t 

800W 

260X260X510 

340邓40X750

．＊唱·1小书1』.
Capacity:22.7 kg/50Lbs 

22.1勾ca饱

In叭,lated
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．＊唱中氐书1.
Capacity:22. 7 kg/50Lbs 
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Capacity:9 kg/20Lbs 
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碟万看瓦百．＇
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I Southeast Asia TRB Series 

电焊条保温筒
ELECTRODE WELDING ROD DRYER 

♦配AC220V、AC、DC60V-110V两种电源线 、 托盘、提勾＜擂座式＞ ♦插座式两种电源均可使用 Capacity:SKG容量5KG
♦如h AC220V、 AV、DC60V-11OV two types of power wires.slaver and cle aner. < socket type> 

了＼产
♦AC/DC two kind of power can be us e d
♦内胆材料：镜锌板 ， 需要不锈钢材料另注明

AC.DC 60-110V龟瀛线 AC220V 龟瀛钱
AC.DC 60-110V Power Cord AC 220V Power Cord 

TRB-5E TRB-5E/T TRB-5E/B TRB-5E/F 

TRB-5A TRB-5/B TRB-SA/F 

TRB-5K 

5E型

标准僵霞

♦The chamber material: galvanized plate, stainless steel material is optional 
♦内简四周电热丝加热
♦Heating wire wraps around the inner tube 

TRB-5KB TRB-5KB/T 

盖部形式
Cover form 

TRB-SF TRB-SFB 

产品色彩由你而定
Product color is optional 

5K型 5A型

管内授钱
Connect inside 

of Cylinder 
擢霞勇姜

socket beside 
调温器 ，昌贵全I头

Thermostat Sale p1叩 from drop叩

。
电源连撞方式(The Way of power plug) 

型号 Model TRB-SE I TRB-SE/T I TRB-SE/B I TRB-SE/F II TRB-SK I TRB-SKB I TRB-SKB/T I TRB-SF I TRB-SFB II TRB-SA I TRB-5/B I TRB-SA/F 

焊条容量 Electrode Capacity 

输入电压 Input Voltage 

功率 Power 

最商温度 Max.Temperature 

最长焊条长度 Electrode Length 

外型尺寸 Overall Size(LXWXH) 

蜇量 Weight 

Package Size 

Package Number, 

5KG 

AC22OVI230V AC,DC 60·110V IAC,DC 60·110V 

238W/50W-1 OOW 

150'C 2oo·c 

450贼贼

168X188X6 10 

3.0 3.2 

55X42,5X65,5 

6只装

2oo·c 

50料100胄

150'C 

<1>196X635 

3.1 3.2 

62,5X42,5X67 

AC2 2 O VI2 3 lV At, D C i l 4 1 0 V 

238W/50W-1 OOW 

5KG 

AC.DC 60,110V 

50科100W

150-c 1 50'C-2OO °C1 50C200.c1 15O-c1 50它2OOC

450MM 

168X 188X635 <D196X635 

3.0 3.2 3.3 3.2 3.3 

5KG 

AC22OV/230V AC,DC 60·110V I AC.DC 60410V 

238W/50W-100W 50界100W

150� 

450M贼

168X188X490 <D190X490 

2.9 3.0 3.0 

55X42,5X56,5 

6只装

I 55X42 5X65 5 | 
6R:

2 5X42 5X67 II 



居i扒l Southeast Asia TRB Series 

电焊条保温筒
ELECTRODE WELDING ROD DRYER 

容量10KG Capacity:10KG 

I
Heated by 

h罚声霄言 Inne「tube

I I 
Heated?y飞＄：［主

°

t?e center 
I 

TRB-10K TRB-10KB TRB-10KB/T TRB-10E 
TRB-10FB 

型号

焊条容嚣
输入电压

功率

愚高温度
最长焊条长度
外型尺寸

重2

包装尺寸

包姜数量

Model I TRB-10K I TRB-10KB ITRB-10KBITI TRB-10E I TRB-10EIB I TRB-10A I TRB-10F I TRB-10FB 
Elect『ode Capacity 10KG 

lnputVoltage I心加凇N沁仄疵叨
10KG 

氐初

1伙G 1邸 1咪G
1心如瓜N沁氐扰II叭 比如 I尥初欧忱位11肘

11M<G 10KG 
AC.DC 60V-110V 

Power I 238W/100W您W
Max. Temperature I 1弥C士1究

238W 
玩沁

238W/100W-195W I 238W I 238W/100W-195W I 238W 
1SO"C土15°C I SO"C-泣沁 1 15rf'C口托 I 150'C 

700W 
50'C-150它

Electrode Length 

Overall Size
�

64&!rn 
Weight I •.3KG 

450MM 
中230x646mm

5.1KG 

202x勾2x61句m I 202x勾2x615mm I 202x为2x玫1nm I �230X620H 
4.2KG J 42KG I 5KG J 5 KG 

�230X62叩

5.2KG 

Packl11 Size I 51X45X69 
“ck.II. Numb” 

50.SX 50.5X69 51X45X67 I 50.5X50.5X67 I 51X45X56.5 50.5X50.5X67 
4只装

酗
．

i姑I_ TRE Series 
容量5KG / 10KG Capacity:SKG/10KG 

TRE-5 TRE-SW TRE-10W TRE-SW/T TRE-10W/T 

坚固的卷边底盘
耐用性强
Solid edge rolling chassis 
Strong durability 

遇
＝丑，

L
.f,． 

＼,r
了，＼．＼．

.
Kq
,' 

，
罚
｀尸

上P
.

型号 Model TRE-5 I TRE-10 I TRE-SW I TRE-10W I TRE-SW/T ITRE-10W/TI TRE-5B 

焊条容盄 Electrode Capacity 5KG | 10KG | 5KG | 10KG | 5KG | 10KG I 5KG

输入电压 Input Voltage AC230VAC DC60-110V 

功率 Power 238W/1 OOW-195W 

最高温度 Max.Temperature 150它土1s·c

最长焊条长度 Electrode Length 450MM 

外型尺寸 Overall Size(LXWXH) 168X188X610 | 202X232X615 | 168X188X610 | 202X232X615 | 168X188X610 | 202X232X615 | 168X188X610 

重量 Weight 3 3KG I 4 7KG | 3 4KG I 4 8KG | 3 5KG I 4 9KG I 3 5KG 



匡Japanese Type 
电焊条保温筒
ELECTRODE WELDING ROD DRYER 

♦电加热管内筒中间加热 ♦ Heated by lfle he的ngtubein仇ecenterol凸ambe『

绢

-
、叫“如，

［石喊l.`,“. ～ ... 二～…．多夕"' ... w
wos
寸

圣卢西亚型
Saint Lucia type 

Handle 

.－
1

LPO 5 LP05T 

H-5 

售：车，双斗孙劝
谓温50'C．320'COR400'C

H-5F 

H-5T 

H-10F

H-5K 
I：中市，区必创血， ，观

控温150.c

.+1鲁．，遇1.. 扒倡”“1.

口 巴』皿 一

外装二次切用

普通使用图
Example of standard connection 

＿ 

装卧式活动支架
Ho『izontal movable support 

w

w
o
o
寸

w

w
o
s
c

 ／ 

子
lip

夹
c

H-SFD 

斜式
Oblique type 

—
一、

大底盘
Large chassis 

型号 Model H-5 H-5T H-10F

焊条容兰 Electrode Capacity 5KG 10KG 5KG 

输入电压 Input Voltage AC220V AC 220V/110V AC.DC60-110V AC.DC60-110V 110V/220V 

功率

最高温度

最长焊条长度

内腔尺寸

Power 
Max.Temperature 

Electrode Length 
50°C-320°C 150°C 

320W 

150°C 

400W 
50.C-320.c

450MM 
Chamber Size 

外型尺寸

重兰

温度表

Overall Size(L�且 190X548H
Weigh t 

THERMOMETER 

<D78X(400+65)H 中78X(400+65)H
<1>175X548H 

3kg 3kg 

175X175X560 
3.82kg 



E四 Korean

电焊条保温筒
ELECTRODE WELDING ROD DRYER 

♦YCH-5、YCH-SK、5T调温50°C-200°C ♦YCH-5, YCH-5K, 5TThermoStat 50 °C-200 °C 
♦DSE-5 调温50°C-300°C内胆不锈钢 ♦DSE-5 Stainless Steel Tank Thermostat 50'C-300 °C 
♦TRB-5 系列为自控温度 150°C ♦ TRB-5W Series For The Set Temperature of 150 °C

使用改进型要在订单中注明
The use ol modified to Indicate In the order 

YCH-5B/550 

型号 Model 
焊条容量 Elec四eCapaclly
输入电压 Input Voltage AC 220V OR AC.DC 110V I AC220V AC220VAC.DC 110V AC220V 
功率 PO呤r 238W 350W 500W 

爆条长度 Electrode Length 450MM 550MM I 700MM 

最高温度 如．T的四rat叩 150°C I 50°CX200°C I SO'C x 300'C 150'C 50'C-200'C 
内腔尺寸(mm) Chamber Size <l>67 X466H t1>87X565HI 
外型尺寸(mm) Overall Si瓦(LxWxH) 139X235 X566 139X235X632l 135X235X782 139X235X813 
重量 Weight 3.4KG I 3.6KG I 3.75KG I 4KG 3.9KG I 4.1KG 4.25KG 

YCH-5 

185MM -·倾斜时锁扣能防止焊条滑出笝外
｀ ► 刊t lock can prevent electrode slide out 

包装时
When packing 

►|

活动提手和支架， 能减少包装尺寸， 节省您的运费；
Movable handle and support, can reduce the package size, save your freight, 

AC 220V AC.DC 60V-110V AC.DC 60V-110V 
238W 500W 238W 

450MM 700MM 400 MM I 450 MM I 400 MM I 500 MM I 550MM 

50'C-200'C 150'C 
<1>82X(426+40) 的7X(680+40) <1>82X(380+40) I <1>82X(430+40)I <1>82X(480+40�82X(530+4研<1>82X(580+40)
170X268X564 170X295X814 293 X 145X 498 l239X 145X 5481239X 145X 5981293X 145X 648l293X 145X698 

3.8KG I 3.9KG I 4.35KG 3.1KG I 3.4KG I 3 .6KG I 3 .8KG I 4KG 

TRB-5W/T 400 



“H-II扣fa Swedish Type 

电焊气平烘干炉，保温筒（干燥器）
ELECTRODE.FLUX DYRER, INSULATING OVEN, 

｀辽阳五玉、 Syria Type

E 

型号 MODEL I EP 102 N 
电压 VOLTAGE I AC 220V /AC.DC 24V 

功率 POWER I 220W 
容量 CAPACITY I 5KG/450M M 

温度 TEMPERATURE I 120'C 

外形尺寸 OUTSIDE I <ll225X535 

内腔尺寸 INSIDE 叹82,5X480

自重 WEIGHT I 5,5KG 

WELDING ROD DRYER� 
焊剂烘干箱
Flux Oven 

E350 PN tril 

CKPH-SK CKPH-20K 

mmi 
Tunisia Type 

型号

容量

温度

电压

功率

MODEL 
CAPACITY 

TEMPERATURE 
VOLTAGE 

POWER 

EKF-1P I ET1P 
100 Pcs <I> 4X450mm rod 7Kg I 100 Pcs <I> 4X450mm「ad 7Kg 

125'C(Sbt) I Thermos 
24-48-110-220 Volt AC I Thermos 

150W I Thermos 

内腔尺寸

外型尺寸

自重

INTERNAL SIZE 

EXTERNA L SIZE 
WEIGHT 

EP 300N 
EP 300 N 
AC 220V 

300W 
15KG/450MM 

120'C 
575X260X250 

<l>130X4110 
11KG 

(J)80mmx450mm 

145X21 OX545MM 
3.2KG 

荨：

<JJ80mmx450mm 

145X2 10X545MM 
2.5KG 

BKF-4P 
EKF-4P/6P 

28KG 
50'C-300'C 

110V-220V AC 
900W 

4P 175X175X480MM 
6P 115X245X480MM 

270X285X 660MM 
20KG 

French Type 

150W 
5KG/450MM 
40'C．1so·c 

150X600MM 
85X490MM 

4,6KG 

CKPH-09K 
AC 220V 
250W 

9KG/450MM 
40-150'C 

190X600MM 
120X490MM 

6,8KG 

650W 
20KG/450MM 

40'C-200'C 
600X 31 OX 3SOMM 

SOX490MM 
12KG 

SEE-2 

｀罚斗屯渗 Peru Type

CKPH-5K 
CKPH-09K 

CKPH-20K 

SE-E-1A SEE-1A/B SEE-1 

目

1
SEE-1/B 

型号 Model SEE-1A SEE-1A/B SEE-1 I SEE-1/B SEE-2 I SEE-2/B SEE-4A 
焊条喜量(KGI E灿心C缄准clly 5KG 5KG 14KG 20KG 10KG 
输入电压(V) Input Voltage AC 230 V AC DC 60V-11 OV AC230V 
功率(W) Po吵r 300W 300W 500W 600W aoow 

焊条长度(MM) E阰trode Le叩 450MM 

最高温度('C) M釭．Tempereture 1so•c so•c-2oo•c 150°C | 50°C-200°C 1 so•c I so•c-2oo•c SO'C-3SO'C 
内腔尺寸(mm) Chamber Size <I>90X487 <1>90X487 <I>128X487 143X135X487 114X40X487/2 
外型尺寸(mm) Overall Sizo(L x w x H) 162X200X583 162X200X583 225X290X583 225X290X583 225X342X852 
重量(KG) W叩ht 4.5KG 4.7KG 6 2KG I 6.4KG 9 2KG I 9.4KG 16 7KG 

SEE-4A 
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